Document Search Results

Docket Id

DOT-0OST-1996-1960

DOT-0OST-1996-1960

DOT-0OST-2008-0315

DOT-0OST-2005-22916

DOT-0OST-2005-22916

DOT-0OST-2008-0082

DOT-0OST-2008-0082

DOT-0OST-2008-0082

DOT-0OST-2008-0082

DOT-0OST-2008-0234
DOT-0OST-2008-0314

DOT-0OST-2006-24269

DOT-0ST-2006-24269

DOT-0OST-2008-0234

DOT-0OST-2008-0234

DOT-0OST-2008-0314

DOT-0OST-2008-0234

DOT-0ST-2008-0234

DOT-0OST-2008-0234

DOT-0OST-2008-0234

Document Id

DOT-0ST-1996-1960-0618

DOT-0ST-1996-1960-0619

DOT-0OST-2008-0315-0001

DOT-0OST-2005-22916-0006

DOT-0OST-2005-22916-0006.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0082-0002

DOT-0OST-2008-0082-0003

DOT-0OST-2008-0082-0004

DOT-0OST-2008-0082-0005

DOT-0OST-2008-0234-0057
DOT-0OST-2008-0314-0001

DOT-0ST-2006-24269-0105

DOT-0OST-2006-24269-0105.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0234-0058

DOT-0OST-2008-0234-0058.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0314-0002

DOT-0OST-2008-0234-0059

DOT-0ST-2008-0234-0059.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0234-0060

DOT-0OST-2008-0234-0060.1

Title
FEI Behavioral Health
FEI Behavioral Health

Application of Continental
Airlines, Inc. for a
Frequency Allocation

Aerovias de Mexico, S.A.
de C.V.

Aerovias de Mexico, S.A.
de C.V.

Notification Letter

U.S. DOT/OST -
Acknowledgement/Receipt
Letter

U.S. DOT/OST -
Acknowledgement/Receipt
Letter

U.S. DOT/OST -
Notification Letter

Deutsche Lufthansa AG

Application of Avolar
Aerolineas, S.A. de C.V.
for an Exemption and
Foreign Air Carrier Permit

Japan Civil Aeronautics
Bureau

Japan Civil Aeronautics
Bureau

Continental Airlines, Inc.
Continental Airlines, Inc.

Motion of Avolar
Aerolineas, S.A. de C.V.
for Confidential Treatment

American Society of
Travel Agents

Confidentiality Affidavits
for American Society of
Travel Agents

Interactive Travel
Services Association

Confidentiality Affidavits
for Interactive Travel
Services Association

Date
Received

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008
10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



DOT-OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2005-23354

DOT-0ST-2008-0107

DOT-0OST-2005-23355

DOT-0OST-2000-7182
DOT-OST-2000-7182

DOT-0OST-2001-11198

DOT-0OST-2001-11198

DOT-0OST-2008-0316

DOT-0OST-2008-0273

DOT-0OST-1997-2256

DOT-0OST-2005-22552

DOT-0OST-2008-0200

DOT-0OST-2008-0163

DOT-0OST-1995-236
DOT-OST-1995-236
DOT-OST-2001-11164

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-1260

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-1260.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-1261

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-1261.1

DOT-0OST-2005-23354-0067

DOT-0ST-2008-0107-0031

DOT-OST-2005-23355-0066

DOT-0OST-2000-7182-1664
DOT-0OST-2000-7182-1664.1

DOT-0OST-2001-11198-0022

DOT-0OST-2001-11198-0022.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0316-0001

DOT-0ST-2008-0273-0020

DOT-0OST-1997-2256-0016

DOT-0OST-2005-22552-0004

DOT-OST-2008-0200-0059

DOT-0OST-2008-0163-0002

DOT-0OST-1995-236-0473
DOT-0OST-1995-236-0473.1
DOT-OST-2001-11164-0026

Interactive Travel
Services Association

Confidentiality Affidavits
for Interactive Travel
Services Association

American Society of
Travel Agents

Confidentiality Affidavits
for American Society of
Travel Agents

Motion of Shuttle America
Corporation for
Confidential Treatment

Virgin America Airlines
Inc.

Motion of Republic Airline
Inc. d/b/a Republic
Airlines for Confidential
Treatment

Multiple Signatures (12)
Multiple Signatures (12)

Caribbean Sun Airlines,
Inc.

Application of Caribbean
Sun Airlines, Inc. for a
Temporary Waiver of 14
C.F.R Section 204.7

Application of Asiana
Airlines, Inc. for a
Statement of
Authorization

Swiss International
Airlines Ltd. (""Swiss")

2008-10-28 Order
Revoking Foreign
Certificates

2008-10-28 Order
Revoking Foreign
Certificates

Piedmont Airlines, Inc.

2008-10-29 Order
Granting Exemption

Thomson Airways Limited
Thomson Airways Limited

Application of Caribbean
Sun Airlines, Inc. for a
Temporary Waiver of 14
C.F.R Section 204.7

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008
10/29/2008
10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/29/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008
10/30/2008
10/30/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER



DOT-0OST-2008-0191
DOT-0OST-2005-21781

DOT-OST-2008-0317

DOT-OST-2007-28474

DOT-0OST-2008-0295

DOT-OST-2008-0284

DOT-0OST-2008-0234
DOT-0OST-2008-0234

DOT-0OST-1995-950

DOT-0OST-2002-11378

DOT-0OST-2008-0114

DOT-OST-2008-0313

DOT-OST-2008-0312

DOT-0OST-2003-15245

DOT-0OST-2007-0040

DOT-OST-1999-5716

DOT-OST-2008-0319

DOT-0OST-2008-0191-0005
DOT-OST-2005-21781-0015

DOT-OST-2008-0317-0001

DOT-0OST-2007-28474-0005

DOT-0OST-2008-0295-0003

DOT-OST-2008-0284-0003

DOT-0OST-2008-0234-0061
DOT-0OST-2008-0234-0061.1

DOT-0OST-1995-950-0109

DOT-0ST-2002-11378-0035

DOT-0OST-2008-0114-0004

DOT-OST-2008-0313-0002

DOT-OST-2008-0312-0002

DOT-0OST-2003-15245-0148

DOT-0OST-2007-0040-0004

DOT-0OST-1999-5716-0018

DOT-0OST-2008-0319-0001

2008-10-30 Final Order

Notice of Action Taken re:
Northwest Airlines, Inc.

Application of Aerovias de
Mexico, S.A. de C.V. for
an Exemption from 49
U.S.C. 41301

Notice of Action Taken re:
Northwest Airlines, Inc.

Notice of Action Taken re:
Brendan Airways, LLC
d/b/a USA Airlines (USA
3000)

Notice of Action Taken re:
MN Airlines, LLC d/b/a
Sun Country Airlines

Delta Air Lines, Inc.

Motion of Delta Air Lines,
Inc. for Additional
Documents and Evidence

Notice of Request for
Extension of a Previously
Approved Collection

2008-10-31 Order
Requesting Proposals

2008-10-32 Final Order
Making Fitness
Determination and
Issuing Interstate
Scheduled Certificate

Notice of Action Taken re:
Aerovias de Mexico, S.A.
de C.V.

Notice of Action Taken re:
Aerovias de Mexico, S.A.
de C.V.

Response to Request for
Stay Pending Judicial
Review

Notice of Action Taken re:
Compania Mexicana de
Aviacion, S.A. de C.V.

Notice of Action Taken re:
Aerovias de Mexico, S.A.
de C.V.

Application of Mitchell
Enterprises Limited d/b/a
Regional Air Services for
an Exemption

10/30/2008
10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008

10/30/2008
10/30/2008

10/31/2008

10/31/2008

10/31/2008

10/31/2008

10/31/2008

10/31/2008

10/31/2008

10/31/2008

10/31/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

SUPPOR’
& RELAT
MATERIZA

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



DOT-OST-2007-0039 DOT-OST-2007-0039-0004 Notice of Action Taken re: 10/31/2008 Posted OTHER
Compania Mexicana de
Aviacion, S.A. de C.V.

DOT-0OST-2000-8202 DOT-0OST-2000-8202-0016 Notice of Action Taken re: 10/31/2008 Posted OTHER
Aerovias de Mexico, S.A.
de C.V.

DOT-0OST-1998-20 DOT-0ST-1998-20-0472 Notice of Consistency re:  10/31/2008 Posted OTHER
Kalitta Air, L.L.C.
(Approval)

*** End of Search Results ***



